
WOMEN'S  156.0 RESULTS

Women's  156.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Emmaline Primrose Pratt High School 155.0 165.0 0

2 Whitney Herren Santa Fe Trail High School 154.0 155.0 0

3 Jade Baker Pratt High School 154.2 155.0 0

4 Peyton McCormick Cheney High School 153.4 150.0 0

5 Mackenzie Jeanneret Santa Fe Trail High School 156.0 150.0 0

6 Hally Smith Santa Fe Trail High School 154.0 140.0 0

7 Erika Felker Scott City 152.8 125.0 0

8 Lilah McCarty Prairie View High School 155.0 125.0 0

9 Kally  Stroup Prairie View High School 156.0 120.0 0

10 Laney Shaffer Prairie View High School 156.0 115.0 0

11 Liberty  Lewis Trinity Academy 156.0 115.0 0

12 Payton Lundgren Goodland 150.4 105.0 0

13 Gisselle  Aguilar Scott City 153.6 105.0 0

14 Jessica Velzquez-Wallace Trinity Academy 152.0 95.0 0

Women's  156.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Emmaline Primrose Pratt High School 155.0 285.0 0

2 Whitney Herren Santa Fe Trail High School 154.0 275.0 0

3 Laney Shaffer Prairie View High School 156.0 270.0 0

4 Peyton McCormick Cheney High School 153.4 265.0 0

5 Mackenzie Jeanneret Santa Fe Trail High School 156.0 260.0 0

6 Gisselle  Aguilar Scott City 153.6 245.0 0

7 Erika Felker Scott City 152.8 235.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

8 Jade Baker Pratt High School 154.2 225.0 0

9 Hally Smith Santa Fe Trail High School 154.0 200.0 0

10 Liberty  Lewis Trinity Academy 156.0 195.0 0

11 Lilah McCarty Prairie View High School 155.0 190.0 0

12 Kally  Stroup Prairie View High School 156.0 185.0 0

13 Payton Lundgren Goodland 150.4 170.0 0

14 Jessica Velzquez-Wallace Trinity Academy 152.0 145.0 0

Women's  156.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Peyton McCormick Cheney High School 153.4 190.0 0

2 Whitney Herren Santa Fe Trail High School 154.0 190.0 0

3 Mackenzie Jeanneret Santa Fe Trail High School 156.0 180.0 0

4 Emmaline Primrose Pratt High School 155.0 165.0 0

5 Erika Felker Scott City 152.8 160.0 0

6 Hally Smith Santa Fe Trail High School 154.0 155.0 0

7 Laney Shaffer Prairie View High School 156.0 155.0 0

8 Gisselle  Aguilar Scott City 153.6 135.0 0

9 Kally  Stroup Prairie View High School 156.0 135.0 0

10 Payton Lundgren Goodland 150.4 130.0 0

11 Lilah McCarty Prairie View High School 155.0 110.0 0

12 Liberty  Lewis Trinity Academy 156.0 110.0 0

13 Jessica Velzquez-Wallace Trinity Academy 152.0 105.0 0

14 Jade Baker Pratt High School 154.2 0 0

Women's  156.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Whitney Herren Santa Fe Trail High School 154.0 620.0 10



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

2 Emmaline Primrose Pratt High School 155.0 615.0 8

3 Peyton McCormick Cheney High School 153.4 605.0 6

4 Mackenzie Jeanneret Santa Fe Trail High School 156.0 590.0 4

5 Laney Shaffer Prairie View High School 156.0 540.0 2

6 Erika Felker Scott City 152.8 520.0 1

7 Hally Smith Santa Fe Trail High School 154.0 495.0 0

8 Gisselle  Aguilar Scott City 153.6 485.0 0

9 Kally  Stroup Prairie View High School 156.0 440.0 0

10 Lilah McCarty Prairie View High School 155.0 425.0 0

11 Liberty  Lewis Trinity Academy 156.0 420.0 0

12 Payton Lundgren Goodland 150.4 405.0 0

13 Jade Baker Pratt High School 154.2 380.0 0

14 Jessica Velzquez-Wallace Trinity Academy 152.0 345.0 0


